
Noise Disturbances by Community
Logan International Airport

January  2020 

Community Calls Callers Addresses

Arlington 1,985 14 14
Belmont 86 9 8
Boston 17 2 2
Braintree 1 1 1
Cambridge 57 14 14
Charlestown 14 2 2
Chelmsford 90 1 1
Chelsea 200 4 4
Cohasset 53 3 3
Dorchester 1 1 1
Dover 117 1 1
Duxbury 16 1 1
East Boston 14 3 3
Everett 3 3 3
Hull 50 5 5
Hyde Park 77 2 2
Ipswich 43 7 7
Jamaica Plain 1,690 17 16
Malden 6,009 6 6
Marblehead 301 1 1
Medfield 1 1 1
Medford 20,999 114 105
Melrose 511 1 1
Millis 3 1 1
Milton 2,767 51 47
Nahant 1 1 1
Needham 2 2 2
Newton 9 2 2
Quincy 1 1 1
Revere 4 4 4
Roslindale 92 15 15
Roxbury 336 4 4
Salem 42 1 1
Somerville 5,537 30 29
South Boston 6 3 3
South End 691 9 8
Stoughton 6 1 1
Swampscott 1 1 1
Topsfield 13 1 1
Watertown 663 6 5
Wenham 2 1 1
West Roxbury 434 5 5
Weymouth 11 1 1
Winchester 1,605 6 6
Winthrop 77 10 10
Woburn 86 1 1
Worcester 1 1 1

Totals: 44,725 371 353
Communities: 47



Noise Disturbances by Community
Logan International Airport

YTD (January) 2020 

Community Calls Callers

Arlington 1,985 14
Belmont 86 9
Boston 17 2
Braintree 1 1
Cambridge 57 14
Charlestown 14 2
Chelmsford 90 1
Chelsea 200 4
Cohasset 53 3
Dorchester 1 1
Dover 117 1
Duxbury 16 1
East Boston 14 3
Everett 3 3
Hull 50 5
Hyde Park 77 2
Ipswich 43 7
Jamaica Plain 1,690 17
Malden 6,009 6
Marblehead 301 1
Medfield 1 1
Medford 20,999 114
Melrose 511 1
Millis 3 1
Milton 2,767 51
Nahant 1 1
Needham 2 2
Newton 9 2
Quincy 1 1
Revere 4 4
Roslindale 92 15
Roxbury 336 4
Salem 42 1
Somerville 5,537 30
South Boston 6 3
South End 691 9
Stoughton 6 1
Swampscott 1 1
Topsfield 13 1
Watertown 663 6
Wenham 2 1
West Roxbury 434 5
Weymouth 11 1
Winchester 1,605 6
Winthrop 77 10
Woburn 86 1
Worcester 1 1

Totals: 44,725 371
Communities: 47
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